ZoneAire® Select Series
PTACs
COOLING WITH ELECTRIC HEAT, HEAT PUMPS
PURCHASER P.O. # DATE
PROJECT LOCATION
ENGINEER ARCHITECT
SUBMITTED BY FOR APPROVAL FOR REFERENCE
ITEM PLAN DESIGNATION QUANTITY COOLING Btu VOLTAGE FRIEDRICH MODEL

Random compressor restart protects electrical
systems from overload when power is restored
Separate heat and cool range limits
Central desk control ready allowing hotel
owners to control units from a central location
Condensate removal systems uses slinger ring
technology
Electronic defrost control ensures more run
time in the efficient heat pump mode
Fresh air damper control to bring in fresh
outside air when desired
Washable, easy access air filters
Service error code memory storage
Emergency heat override
ACCESSORIES
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15A and 20A Qty
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A Qty
PXSB26515 Electrical Subase - 265V 15A Qty
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A Qty
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A Qty
RT7 Wired Digital Thermostat Qty
RT7P Wired Programmable Digital Thermostat Qty
EMRT2 Wired Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty
EMWRT2 Wireless Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty